
* ** * ** ** *

0.0

0.2

0.4

cg
27

47
62

62

cg
15

91
44

63

cg
14

08
03

71

cg
15

95
70

55

cg
11

90
50

07

cg
13

49
14

81

cg
25

94
75

44

be
ta

 v
al

ue group

Control

RA

GH03J062873 (Promoter/Enhancer, score: 10.3, P = 0.003)

* * * * *

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

cg
25

85
99

72

cg
26

06
11

77

cg
15

95
62

37

cg
03

42
79

05

cg
03

31
28

55

cg
23

07
00

26

cg
00

67
66

60

be
ta

 v
al

ue group

Control

RA

GH03J064684 (Promoter/Enhancer, score: 17.8, P = 0.02)


